ance Corporation in Liquidation 550 Broad Street, Newark, New Jersey 07102-4517 973-848-2211 and FAX No. 973-848-1394

Diane Ziskin **Paralegal**

April 4, 2000

Florida Department of State Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600003198956--3 -04/06/00--01098--009 *****35.00 *****35.00

Consolidated Apartment Ventures, L.P.

Dear Sir or Madam:

١

Enclosed is one(1) original Application By Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in Florida executed by Eric P. Wohlrab as Vice President & Treasurer. Also enclosed is MBL Life Check No. 1963 made payable to your order in the amount of \$35.00 which represents the filing fee.

Please file this document on our behalf Thank you.

Very truly yours,

MBL LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION

IN LIQUIDATION

Paralegal



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 17, 2000

DIANE ZISKIN MBL LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION 550 BROAD STREET NEWARK, NJ 07102-4517

SUBJECT: CONSOLIDATED APARTMENT VENTURES, L.P. LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B95000000283

We have received your document for CONSOLIDATED APARTMENT VENTURES, L.P. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$17.50. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 400A000210



MBL Life Assurance Corporation in Liquidation

550 Broad Street, Newark, New Jersey 07102-4517 973-848-2211 and FAX No. 973-848-1394

Diane Ziskin Paralegal

May 16, 2000

FILED

ON JUN-2 PH 3: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARECAHASSEE FLORIDA

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Consolidated Apartment Ventures, L.P.

Reference No. B950000000283

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is MBL Life Assurance Corporation in Liquidation Check No. 2105 made payable to your order in the amount of \$17.50. This check represents the balance due to file the enclosed Certificate of Cancellation for Consolidated Apartment Ventures, L.P. Also enclosed is the April 17, 2000 letter from your office. Please send me a file-stamped copy of the Cancellation in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

MBL LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION

IN LIQUIDATION

Diane Ziskin

Paralegal

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

CONSOLIDATED A	PARTMENT VENTURES, L.P.
(insert name currently	on file with Florida Dept. of State)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.174, submits this certificate of cancellation in ord of State.	Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby ler to cancel its registration with the Florida Department PELICAN APARTMENT PROPERTIES, INC., General Partner By: Web Was (Signature of a General Partner)
	Eric P. Wohlrab, Vice President & Treasurer
	(Typed or Printed name of General Partner Signing Above)
STATE OF <u>New Jersey</u>	
COUNTY OFESSEX	
	2000 ERIC P. WOHLRAB
On this 16 day of May	me 3 0
personally appeared before me, who is personally know	m to me
whose identity I proved	
Whose Rectally 1 proves	
-	
	MARY A. FLANNERY NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires June 17, 2004 Notary's Printed Name
Seal	My Commission Expires: June 17, 2004